


1230P

baseball

3752
  

  

EPIC
SHORT SLEEVE 
PERFORMANCE TEE
1887 Youth	  |   LIST $11.90

1857 ADULT	  |   LIST $13.90

1857

   

  

LINE DRIVE
TWO-BUTTON JERSEY
1200P  Youth   |   LIST $18.90

1230P  ADULT	 |   LIST $20.90

  

  

12 oz. ELASTIC 
BOTTOM Baseball 
Pant
3712 Youth	| LIST $17.90

3752 ADULT	| LIST $19.90

Pg. 33 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

Pg. 20 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

Pg. 41 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog



PULSE
Faux Full Button 
Down Jersey

1773B
   

  

ON DECK
SLEEVELESS Faux 
Full Button Down 
Jersey

1866B  GIRLS     | LIST $18.90

1846B  WOMEN | LIST $20.90

Pg. 52 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

CHANGEUP
PANT

   

  

3289  GIRLS     |   LIST $20.90

3279  WOMEN |   LIST $22.90

Pg. 59 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

3279

1846B

Pg. 50 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

SOFTBALL

   

  

1783B  GIRLS     | LIST $22.90

1773B  WOMEN | LIST $24.90



Official Flag 
Football Jersey

FOOTBALL

  

  

1368 Youth	| LIST $27.90

1358 ADULT	| LIST $29.90

1368

Pg. 99 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

Crunch Time
Game Jersey

  

  

1363 Youth	| LIST $21.90

1353 ADULT	| LIST $23.90

Pg. 102 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

1353

Fusion
INTEGRATED 
FOOTBALL PANT

  

  

3310 Youth	| LIST $28.90

3320 ADULT	| LIST $30.90

Pg. 106 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

3320

COMPRESSION
TECH
short Sleeve 
Performance Shirt

  

  

1884 Youth	| LIST $14.90

1874 ADULT	| LIST $15.90

Pg. 34, 63, & 109 of 2012 
Spring/Summer Catalog

1874



OUTERWEAR

CHEER

COACHES

8060 YOUTH / 8050 ADULT DESIGN

8040 WOMEN’S DESIGN

ACHIEVER
Microfiber Polyester 
Jacket

Pg. 9 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

  

  

  

8060 Youth	  | LIST $36.90

8040 WOMEN| LIST $38.90

8050 ADULT	  | LIST $38.90

8040

8016

ELECTRIFY PANT

  

  

  

8011 Youth	  | LIST $21.90

8016 WOMEN| LIST $23.90

8021 ADULT	  | LIST $23.90

  

  

1048 GIRLS	   | LIST $25.90

1038 WOMEN | LIST $27.90

POISE 
Cheer Shell with 
Stretch Back Fabric

SHELL

  

  

4048 GIRLS	   | LIST $32.90

4038 WOMEN | LIST $34.90

SKIRT

Pg. 112 & 116 of 2012 
Spring/Summer Catalog

MILAN 
COACHES’ SHIRT

2054 Women’s cut

2053 ADULT cut

  

  

2054 WOMEN | LIST $30.90

2053 ADULT    | LIST $30.90

Pg. 34, 65, 80, 90, & 111 
of 2012 Spring/Summer 
Catalog

1048

4048

2053

Pg. 8, 10, & 12 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog



BASKETBALL

FADEAWAY SERIES
Reversible jersey AND 
NON-REVERSIBLE SHORT

  

  

  

  

1411 YOUTH	  | LIST $13.90

1401 GIRLS    | LIST $13.90

1481 WOMEN | LIST $16.90

1431 ADULT    | LIST $16.90

JERSEY

  

  

  

4414 YOUTH	 | LIST $13.90 7” INSEAM

4434 ADULT  | LIST $14.90 9” INSEAM

4435 ADULT  | LIST $15.90 11” INSEAM

SHORT

Pg. 73 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

LAYUP
Lightweight Performance 
Game Jersey & SHORT

  

  

1406 YOUTH	  | LIST $19.90

1416 ADULT   | LIST $21.90

JERSEY

  

  

4466 YOUTH	 | LIST $16.90 7” INSEAM

4486 ADULT  | LIST $17.90 9” INSEAM

SHORT

Pg. 76 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

LAYUP 
FRONT VIEW

1431

4435

1481

4435

1416

4486



SOCCER
Sweeper
Jersey AND SHORT

  

  

1602 YOUTH	  | LIST $13.90

1632 ADULT   | LIST $15.90

JERSEY

  

  

4602 YOUTH	 | LIST $11.90

4632 ADULT  | LIST $11.90

SHORT

Pg. 84 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

BUDGET SOCCER SOCK

   

  

   

5603    JUNIOR | LIST $4.00

5613    YOUTH  | LIST $4.00

5623    ADULT  | LIST $4.00

Pg. 132 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

COBRA
Moisture Management 
V-Neck Jersey

  

  

1969 GIRLS	   | LIST $18.90

1949 WOMEN | LIST $20.90

Pg. 121 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

HOCKEYLACROSSE

POWER PLAY
HOCKEY Jersey

   

  

 1510    YOUTH | LIST $24.90

 1520    ADULT | LIST $26.90

Pg. 124 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

ZONE
REVERSIBLE SLEEVELESS
LACROSSE JERSEY

VOLLEYBALL

Pg. 95 of 2012 Spring/
Summer Catalog

   

  

 2366    YOUTH | LIST $15.90

 2356    ADULT | LIST $15.90

1949

1520

2356

1632

4632



Style# Description Catalog    
Page# MSRP

OUTERWEAR

8040 Women's Achiever Jacket 9 $38.90

8050 Adult Achiever Jacket 9 $38.90

8060 Youth Achiever Jacket 9 $36.90

8016 Women's Electrify Pant 8,10,12 $23.90

8021 Adult Electrify Pant 8,10,12 $23.90

8011 Youth Electrify Pant 8,10,12 $21.90

BASEBALL

1230P Adult Line Drive 2-Button Jersey 20 $20.90

1200P Youth Line Drive 2-Button Jersey 20 $18.90

1857 Adult Epic Tech Tee 33 $13.90

1887 Youth Epic Tech Tee 33 $11.90

3752 Adult 12 oz. Baseball Pant 41 $19.90

3712 Youth 12 oz. Baseball Pant 41 $17.90

SOFTBALL

1773B Women's Pulse Faux FBD 50 $24.90

1783B Girls’ Pulse Faux FBD 50 $22.90

1846B Women's On Deck Faux FBD 52 $20.90

1866B Girls’ On Deck Faux FBD 52 $18.90

3279 Women's Changeup Pant 59 $22.90

3289 Girls’ Changeup Pant 59 $20.90

COACHES

2053 Adult Milan Coaches Shirt 34,65,80,90,111 $30.90

2054 Women's Milan Coaches Shirt 34,65,80,90,111 $30.90

FOOTBALL

1353 Adult Crunch Time Jersey 102 $23.90

1363 Youth Crunch Time Jersey 102 $21.90

1358 Adult Official Flag FB Jersey 99 $29.90

1368 Youth Official Flag FB Jersey 99 $27.90

3320 Adult Fusion Integrated Pant 106 $30.90

3310 Youth Fusion Integrated Pant 106 $28.90

1874 Adult Short Sleeve Compression 34,63,109 $15.90

1884 Youth Short Sleeve Compression 34,63,109 $14.90

PRICING

Style# Description Catalog  
Page# MSRP

CHEER

1038 Women's Poise Cheer Shell 112 $27.90

1048 Girls’ Poise Cheer Shell 112 $25.90

4038 Women's Poise Cheer Skirt 112,116 $34.90

4048 Girls’ Poise Cheer Skirt 112,116 $32.90

BASKETBALL

1411 Youth Fadeaway Rev. Jersey 73 $13.90

1401 Girls’ Fadeaway Rev. Jersey 73 $13.90

1431 Adult Fadeaway Rev. Jersey 73 $16.90

1481 Women's Fadeaway Rev. Jersey 73 $16.90

4414 Youth Tricot Short 73 $13.90

4434 Adult 9" Tricot Short 73 $14.90

4435 Adult 11" Tricot Short 73 $15.90

1406 Youth Layup Jersey 76 $19.90

1416 Adult Layup Jersey 76 $21.90

4466 Youth Layup Short 76 $16.90

4486 Adult Layup Short 76 $17.90

SOCCER

1602 Youth Sweeper Jersey 84 $13.90

1632 Adult Sweeper Jersey 84 $15.90

4602 Youth Sweeper Short 84,89 $11.90

4632 Adult Sweeper Short 84,89 $11.90

5603 Junior Budget Soccer Sock 132 $4.00

5613 Youth Budget Soccer Sock 132 $4.00

5623 Adult Budget Soccer Sock 132 $4.00

VOLLEYBALL

1969 Girls’ Cobra Jersey 121 $18.90

1949 Women's Cobra Jersey 121 $20.90

LACROSSE

2366 Youth Zone Rev. Jersey 95 $15.90

2356 Adult Zone Rev. Jersey 95 $15.90

HOCKEY

1510 Youth Power Play Jersey 124 $24.90

1520 Adult Power Play Jersey 124 $26.90

Platinum Team pricing discounts are not eligible for further individual order discounting via 
other promotions, coupons or volume discounting. Pricing subject to change at any time.



DEALER PRICE LIST & BENEFITS • DEALER PRICE LIST & BENEFITS

As a Teamwork Platinum Dealer, you now have access to the 
following benefits and privileges throughout 2012:

WAIVED
upcharge fee for Platinum items sized 2XL, 3XL or 4XL

NO MINIMUMS REQUIRED
Discount awarded whether you order 1 or 100

PRIVATE PHONE NUMBER
to our most experienced Teamwork representatives: 800.381.0446

FIRST IN LINE
for additional perks, savings programs and new product notifications

Platinum Team pricing discounts are not eligible for further individual order discounting via other promotions,
coupons or volume discounting. Pricing subject to change at any time.

2012 Platinum
BENEFITS & PRICE LIST

SPECIAL 
PRICING

EXPANDED

SHIPPING

NEW

SAMPLES
50% off 

20 samples of 
stock product 
(phone orders only)

NEW

Plus you will continue to receive:

20% off over 
55 select 

best-selling 
and new items

20% off 2-Day 
Express shipping 

upcharge on 
every order

throughout 2012

D
E
A

L
E
R

 P
R

IC
E
 L

IS
T
 &

 B
E
N

E
F
IT

S
 • D

E
A

L
E
R

 P
R

IC
E
 L

IS
T
 &

 B
E
N

E
F
IT

S
 • D

E
A

L
E
R

 P
R

IC
E
 L

IS
T
 &

 B
E
N

E
F
IT

S



Style# Description Sport
Regular 
Dealer 
Price

Platinum 
Dealer 
Price

8040 Women's Achiever Jacket Outerwear $19.45 $15.56

8050 Adult Achiever Jacket Outerwear $19.45 $15.56

8060 Youth Achiever Jacket Outerwear $18.45 $14.76

8016 Women's Electrify Pant Outerwear $11.95 $9.56

8021 Adult Electrify Pant Outerwear $11.95 $9.56

8011 Youth Electrify Pant Outerwear $10.95 $8.76

1230P Adult Line Drive 2-Button Jersey Baseball $10.45 $8.36

1200P Youth Line Drive 2-Button Jersey Baseball $9.45 $7.56

1857 Adult Epic Tech Tee Baseball $6.95 $5.56

1887 Youth Epic Tech Tee Baseball $5.95 $4.76

3752 Adult 12 oz. Baseball Pant Baseball $9.95 $7.96

3712 Youth 12 oz. Baseball Pant Baseball $8.95 $7.16

1773B Women's Pulse Faux FBD Softball $12.45 $9.96

1783B Girls’ Pulse Faux FBD Softball $11.45 $9.16

1846B Women's On Deck Faux FBD Softball $10.45 $8.36

1866B Girls’ On Deck Faux FBD Softball $9.45 $7.56

3279 Women's Changeup Pant Softball $11.45 $9.16

3289 Girls’ Changeup Pant Softball $10.45 $8.36

1874 Adult Short Sleeve Compression Football $7.95 $6.36

1884 Youth Short Sleeve Compression Football $7.45 $5.96

2053 Adult Milan Coaches Shirt Coaches $15.45 $12.36

2054 Women's Milan Coaches Shirt Coaches $15.45 $12.36

1353 Adult Crunch Time Jersey Football $11.95 $9.56

1363 Youth Crunch Time Jersey Football $10.95 $8.76

1358 Adult Official Flag FB Jersey Football $14.95 $11.96

1368 Youth Official Flag FB Jersey Football $13.95 $11.16

3320 Adult Fusion Integrated Pant Football $15.45 $12.36

3310 Youth Fusion Integrated Pant Football $14.45 $11.56

Style# Description Sport
Regular 
Dealer 
Price

Platinum 
Dealer 
Price

1038 Women's Poise Cheer Shell Cheer $13.95 $11.16

1048 Girls’ Poise Cheer Shell Cheer $12.95 $10.36

4038 Women's Poise Cheer Skirt Cheer $17.45 $13.96

4048 Girls’ Poise Cheer Skirt Cheer $16.45 $13.16

1411 Youth Fadeaway Rev. Jersey Basketball $6.95 $5.56

1401 Girls’ Fadeaway Rev. Jersey Basketball $6.95 $5.56

1431 Adult Fadeaway Rev. Jersey Basketball $8.45 $6.76

1481 Women's Fadeaway Rev. Jersey Basketball $8.45 $6.76

4414 Youth Tricot Short Basketball $6.95 $5.56

4434 Adult 9" Tricot Short Basketball $7.45 $5.96

4435 Adult 11" Tricot Short Basketball $7.95 $6.36

1406 Youth Layup Jersey Basketball $9.95 $7.96

1416 Adult Layup Jersey Basketball $10.95 $8.76

4466 Youth Layup Short Basketball $8.45 $6.76

4486 Adult Layup Short Basketball $8.95 $7.16

1602 Youth Sweeper Jersey Soccer $6.95 $5.56

1632 Adult Sweeper Jersey Soccer $7.95 $6.36

4602 Youth Sweeper Short Soccer $5.95 $4.76

4632 Adult Sweeper Short Soccer $5.95 $4.76

5603 Junior Budget Soccer Sock Soccer $2.00 $1.60

5613 Youth Budget Soccer Sock Soccer $2.00 $1.60

5623 Adult Budget Soccer Sock Soccer $2.00 $1.60

1969 Girls’ Cobra Jersey Volleyball $9.45 $7.56

1949 Women's Cobra Jersey Volleyball $10.45 $8.36

2366 Youth Zone Rev. Jersey Lacrosse $7.95 $6.36

2356 Adult Zone Rev. Jersey Lacrosse $7.95 $6.36

1510 Youth Power Play Jersey Hockey $12.45 $9.96

1520 Adult Power Play Jersey Hockey $13.45 $10.76

Platinum Team pricing discounts are not eligible for further individual order discounting via other promotions,
coupons or volume discounting. Pricing subject to change at any time.

EXCLUSIVE Platinum
DEALER PRICE LIST

DEALER PRICE LIST & BENEFITS • DEALER PRICE LIST & BENEFITS
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